
Historic Courthouse
310 W 19th Street

Cheyenne, WY  82001
Laramie County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119 - 283 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:7/3/2019 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:7/16/2019 7/16/2019

Title: Consideration of a change order to the contract between Laramie County, WY, and FCI Constructors
of Wyoming, LLC, for the Courthouse renovation project in the amount of $29,862 for various items
required during construction.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FCI Change Order #011 Final

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of County Commissioners7/16/2019 1 Pass

Laramie County Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

